Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Coastal Oil & Gas Infrastructure Private Limited; Date of Commenc
Number: 1; Last 5

d

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

ment of CIRP; 26-02-2021; List of Creditors as on: 01-09-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Sai Ramesh Kanuparthi; Process
igitof registration number: 11510

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

12298898904

11478546237

92.19

820352667

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1748558904

500000000

4.02

1248558904

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

71312235

39796489

0.32

31515746

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

439640217

431187067

3.46

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

3375640500

1315500

0.01

25000

3374300000

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

17934050760

12450845293

39993896

5443211571

NA
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